## Mr Sai Hein to oversee the development of Prance Gold Algo (PGA)

**New York City, Apr 2, 2020 (Issuewire.com)** - Mr Hein is the Chief Technology Officer of Prance Gold Holdings Limited. He graduated from Stanford University with a major in Mathematics and Computational Science and Economics. During his time in school, Mr Hein developed software for a number of well-known companies demonstrating his extraordinary talents in the process. After graduating, Mr Hein played an integral role as technical support at IBM. Due to his outstanding work, he has been invited to join in the development of an internationally renowned cryptocurrency trading platform and is responsible for the development of technology.

Mr Hein joined the company at the request of Mr Andre Gerald, the CEO of Prance Gold Holdings. Mr Hein has got his work cut out for him as he is responsible for the daily operations of the company. He is responsible for monitoring the online crypto currency market, market prices, company's results while setting key strategic KPIs and workflows for the company.

The company's elite Technical Team spearheaded by Mr Hein has successfully developed the original Prance Gold Algo (PGA) artificial intelligence triangular arbitrage bot. PGA is a high-speed, cutting-edge bot developed for three-way arbitrage cryptocurrency transactions. It simultaneously runs the data of three transactions through the PGA algorithm that identifies price differences. The platform then proceeds to execute a three-pronged arbitrage transaction to take profit and take advantage of the price difference. This is the world only digital currency triangle profit-making technology.

As Chief Technology Officer, Mr. Hein uses his professional knowledge to ensure the platform runs smoothly while solving common pain points of the company's platform. His work has ensured clients have connectivity to the PGA platform while solving system attacks and performance issues. Hence, Prance Gold's PGA artificial intelligence platform has world-class standards as industry experts have heaped praise on the platform's security and impeccable record.

Although the company's PGA platform is running smoothly, Mr Hein never rests on his laurels as he constantly looks to improve the security and efficiency of the PGA platform to provide users with the experience they deserve. With a very well established Technical Team led by Mr Hein, Prance Gold will continue to strive as the company looks to always place our users first.

Media Contact:

lindafairbrother@prancegoldholdings.com

lindafairbrother@aol.com

www.prancegoldholdings.com

## **Media Contact**

Prance Gold Holdings Limited

lindafairbrother@prancegoldholdings.com

Source: Prance Gold Holdings Limited

See on IssueWire